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Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Nicole Roberts Kettering    14:22
  2 Sarah Davis RoySutCold  A    14:28
  3 Cally Read Cannock&S    14:36
  4 Katie Harper Tipton Har  A    15:11
  5 Rowena Cole Coventry G    15:14
  6 Robyn Keane Bristol&W  A    15:19
  7 Beth Young Halesowen    15:20
  8 Holly Tinnings Nuneaton H    15:27
  9 Sarah Hopcroft Birchfield    15:46
 10 Louisa Monk Leicester    15:55
 11 Emma Overy RoySutCold  B    15:56

 12 Bev Cook SolihullSH    16:01
 13 Tiffany Jones Worcester    16:14
 14 Kate Raynor Mansfield  A    16:20
 15 Claudia Jacobs Westbury H  A    16:48
 16 Sophie Bridges Bristol&W  B    16:50
 17 Faye Barr Leamington  A    17:09
 18 A Carpenter Westbury H  B    17:36
 19 Emma Wilkinson Mansfield  B    18:09
 20 Zoe Cotterill Tipton Har  B    18:54
 21 C Franks Mansfield  C    19:20

Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Zara Farnell RoySutCold  A    14:54    29:22 +  1
  2 E Wilmshurst Bristol&W  A    14:39    29:58 +  4
  3 Jo Smith Cannock&S    15:50    30:26  0
  4 Heidi Malins Kettering    16:25    30:47 -  3
  5 Ros Harvey Worcester    14:47    31:01 +  8
  6 Georgina Holt Coventry G    15:58    31:12 -  1
  7 Sophie Ward Tipton Har  A    16:05    31:16 -  3
  8 Hayley Betts Halesowen    16:08    31:28 -  1
  9 Katie Hughes Nuneaton H    16:02    31:29 -  1
 10 C Robothian RoySutCold  B    16:22    32:18 +  1
 11 Hannah Owen SolihullSH    16:23    32:24 +  1
 12 Katie Synge Westbury H  A    16:47    33:35 +  3
 13 Emma Fulcher Leamington  A    16:47    33:56 +  4
 14 Emily Reeve Mansfield  A    17:40    34:00  0
 15 Emma Jolliffe Bristol&W  B    18:50    35:40 +  1

 16 Gina Radford Mansfield  B    17:59    36:08 +  3
 17 Holly Blount Mansfield  C    18:06    37:26 +  4
 18 Hannah Smith Tipton Har  B    18:50    37:44 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 E Wilmshurst Bristol&W  A    14:39
  2 Ros Harvey Worcester    14:47
  3 Zara Farnell RoySutCold  A    14:54
  4 Jo Smith Cannock&S    15:50
  5 Georgina Holt Coventry G    15:58
  6 Katie Hughes Nuneaton H    16:02
  7 Sophie Ward Tipton Har  A    16:05
  8 Hayley Betts Halesowen    16:08
  9 C Robothian RoySutCold  B    16:22
 10 Hannah Owen SolihullSH    16:23

Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Monique Powell RoySutCold  A    14:11    43:33  0
  2 R Atherton Cannock&S    15:32    45:58 +  1
  3 Kelly Barnet Kettering    16:13    47:00 +  1
  4 L Partridge Tipton Har  A    15:49    47:05 +  3
  5 Davina Cole Coventry G    16:23    47:35 +  1
  6 Joanna Chart Bristol&W  A    18:15    48:13 -  4
  7 Sam Hodson Worcester    17:55    48:56 -  2
  8 Caitlin Farley SolihullSH    17:05    49:29 +  3
  9 Amanda Hobday Nuneaton H    18:04    49:33  0
 10 Alice Guest RoySutCold  B    17:44    50:02  0
 11 N Pembleton Mansfield  A    16:22    50:22 +  3
 12 Aimee Wilde Halesowen    19:13    50:41 -  4
 13 Carla Haslett Westbury H  A    17:45    51:20 -  1
 14 Emily Maudsley Leamington  A    18:30    52:26 -  1
 15 Daisy Baugh Mansfield  B    18:09    54:17 +  1
 16 Sophie Lynch Tipton Har  B    17:42    55:26 +  2
 17 Ellie Triggs Bristol&W  B    20:12    55:52 -  2

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Monique Powell RoySutCold  A    14:11
  2 R Atherton Cannock&S    15:32
  3 L Partridge Tipton Har  A    15:49
  4 Kelly Barnet Kettering    16:13
  5 N Pembleton Mansfield  A    16:22
  6 Davina Cole Coventry G    16:23
  7 Caitlin Farley SolihullSH    17:05
  8 Sophie Lynch Tipton Har  B    17:42
  9 Alice Guest RoySutCold  B    17:44
 10 Carla Haslett Westbury H  A    17:45
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Under 17 Women                 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘A’    43:33
1 Sarah Davis (2) 14:28 2 Zara Farnell (1) 14:54
3 Monique Powell (1) 14:11
  2 Cannock & Stafford AC    45:58
1 Cally Read (3) 14:36 2 Jo Smith (3) 15:50
3 R Atherton (2) 15:32
  3 Kettering Town Harriers    47:00
1 Nicole Roberts (1) 14:22 2 Heidi Malins (4) 16:25
3 Kelly Barnet (3) 16:13
  4 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    47:05
1 Katie Harper (4) 15:11 2 Sophie Ward (7) 16:05
3 L Partridge (4) 15:49
  5 Coventry Godiva Harriers    47:35
1 Rowena Cole (5) 15:14 2 Georgina Holt (6) 15:58
3 Davina Cole (5) 16:23
  6 Bristol & West AC  ‘A’    48:13
1 Robyn Keane (6) 15:19 2 E Wilmshurst (2) 14:39
3 Joanna Chart (6) 18:15
  7 Worcester Ac    48:56
1 Tiffany Jones (13) 16:14 2 Ros Harvey (5) 14:47
3 Sam Hodson (7) 17:55
  8 Solihull & Small Heath AC    49:29
1 Bev Cook (12) 16:01 2 Hannah Owen (11) 16:23
3 Caitlin Farley (8) 17:05
  9 Nuneaton Harriers    49:33
1 Holly Tinnings (8) 15:27 2 Katie Hughes (9) 16:02
3 Amanda Hobday (9) 18:04
 10 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘B’    50:02
1 Emma Overy (11) 15:56 2 C Robothian (10) 16:22
3 Alice Guest (10) 17:44
 11 Mansfield Harriers  ‘A’    50:22
1 Kate Raynor (14) 16:20 2 Emily Reeve (14) 17:40
3 N Pembleton (11) 16:22
 12 Halesowen Ac    50:41
1 Beth Young (7) 15:20 2 Hayley Betts (8) 16:08
3 Aimee Wilde (12) 19:13
 13 Westbury Harriers  ‘A’    51:20
1 Claudia Jacobs (15) 16:48 2 Katie Synge (12) 16:47
3 Carla Haslett (13) 17:45
 14 Leamington C & Ac  ‘A’    52:26
1 Faye Barr (17) 17:09 2 Emma Fulcher (13) 16:47
3 Emily Maudsley (14) 18:30
 15 Mansfield Harriers  ‘B’    54:17
1 Emma Wilkinson (19) 18:09 2 Gina Radford (16) 17:59
3 Daisy Baugh (15) 18:09
 16 Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    55:26
1 Zoe Cotterill (20) 18:54 2 Hannah Smith (18) 18:50
3 Sophie Lynch (16) 17:42
 17 Bristol & West AC  ‘B’    55:52
1 Sophie Bridges (16) 16:50 2 Emma Jolliffe (15) 18:50
3 Ellie Triggs (17) 20:12

Incomplete Teams:

Mansfield Harriers  ‘C’    37:26
1 C Franks (21) 19:20 2 Holly Blount (17) 18:06

Birchfield Harriers    15:46
1 Sarah Hopcroft (9) 15:46

Leicester Coritanian Ac    15:55
1 Louisa Monk (10) 15:55

Westbury Harriers  ‘B’    17:36
1 A Carpenter (18) 17:36

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Monique Powell RoySutCold A   14:11
  2 Nicole Roberts Kettering    14:22
  3 Sarah Davis RoySutCold A   14:28
  4 Cally Read Cannock&S    14:36
  5 E Wilmshurst Bristol&W A   14:39
  6 Ros Harvey Worcester    14:47
  7 Zara Farnell RoySutCold A   14:54
  8 Katie Harper Tipton Har A   15:11
  9 Rowena Cole Coventry G    15:14
 10 Robyn Keane Bristol&W A   15:19
 11 Beth Young Halesowen    15:20
 12 Holly Tinnings Nuneaton H    15:27
 13 R Atherton Cannock&S    15:32
 14 Sarah Hopcroft Birchfield    15:46
 15 L Partridge Tipton Har A   15:49
 16 Jo Smith Cannock&S    15:50
 17 Louisa Monk Leicester    15:55
 18 Emma Overy RoySutCold B   15:56
 19 Georgina Holt Coventry G    15:58
 20 Bev Cook SolihullSH    16:01
 21 Katie Hughes Nuneaton H    16:02
 22 Sophie Ward Tipton Har A   16:05
 23 Hayley Betts Halesowen    16:08
 24 Kelly Barnet Kettering    16:13
 25 Tiffany Jones Worcester    16:14
 26 Kate Raynor Mansfield A   16:20
 27 C Robothian RoySutCold B   16:22
  = N Pembleton Mansfield A   16:22
 29 Hannah Owen SolihullSH    16:23
  = Davina Cole Coventry G    16:23
 31 Heidi Malins Kettering    16:25
 32 Katie Synge Westbury H A   16:47
  = Emma Fulcher Leamington A   16:47
 34 Claudia Jacobs Westbury H A   16:48
 35 Sophie Bridges Bristol&W B   16:50
 36 Caitlin Farley SolihullSH    17:05
 37 Faye Barr Leamington A   17:09
 38 A Carpenter Westbury H B   17:36
 39 Emily Reeve Mansfield A   17:40
 40 Sophie Lynch Tipton Har B   17:42
 41 Alice Guest RoySutCold B   17:44
 42 Carla Haslett Westbury H A   17:45
 43 Sam Hodson Worcester    17:55
 44 Gina Radford Mansfield B   17:59
 45 Amanda Hobday Nuneaton H    18:04
 46 Holly Blount Mansfield C   18:06
 47 Emma Wilkinson Mansfield B   18:09
  = Daisy Baugh Mansfield B   18:09
 49 Joanna Chart Bristol&W A   18:15
 50 Emily Maudsley Leamington A   18:30
 51 Hannah Smith Tipton Har B   18:50
  = Emma Jolliffe Bristol&W B   18:50
 53 Zoe Cotterill Tipton Har B   18:54
 54 Aimee Wilde Halesowen    19:13
 55 C Franks Mansfield C   19:20
 56 Ellie Triggs Bristol&W B   20:12


